DRYING OVEN
OVE15-110



https://www.centrifugen.com

DRYING OVEN OVE15-110

Heating Oven, Laboratory Drying Oven

Used in Drying, Baking, Disinfecting, Sterilization, Laboratory, Research, Engineering, Industry, Thermostat storage,
Heating Storage.

Also known as Heating Oven, Laboratory Drying Oven.

OVE15-110 DRYING OVEN

Digital display intelligent temperature controller with micro-computer intelligent PID
self-tuning function.

The inner tank is made of stainless steel plate, which has the characteristics of anti-
acid, anti-corrosion, etc.

The box door is a double-layer insulation material door seal, which effectively
insulates heat and prevents heat loss, effectively saving energy.

Heat-generating components and fans are made of high temperature resistant
materials to ensure safety and long service life.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model OVE15-110
Capacity 110 L
Temperature Range RT+5-500°C
Temperature Accuracy +1°C
Temperature Fluctuation +2%

Internal Dimention (WxDxH)
Overall Dimension (WxDxH)
Shelves

Weight

Power

Power Supply

600x600x750 mm
1020x830x1050 mm
2
100 kg
6 KW
220/50 Hz

Cenbrifugen

Centrifugen
82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA
Email: info@centrifugen.com | Website: centrifugen.com



