DRYING OVEN OVE15-110



DRYING OVEN OVE15-110

Heating Oven, Laboratory Drying Oven

Used in Drying, Baking, Disinfecting, Sterilization, Laboratory, Research, Engineering, Industry, Thermostat storage, Heating Storage.

Also known as Heating Oven, Laboratory Drying Oven.

OVE15-110 DRYING OVEN

Digital display intelligent temperature controller with micro-computer intelligent PID self-tuning function.

The inner tank is made of stainless steel plate, which has the characteristics of antiacid, anti-corrosion, etc.

The box door is a double-layer insulation material door seal, which effectively insulates heat and prevents heat loss, effectively saving energy.

Heat-generating components and fans are made of high temperature resistant materials to ensure safety and long service life.



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	OVE15-110
Capacity	110 L
Temperature Range	RT+5-500°C
Temperature Accuracy	±1°C
Temperature Fluctuation	±2%
Internal Dimention (WxDxH)	600x600x750 mm
Overall Dimension (WxDxH)	1020x830x1050 mm
Shelves	2
Weight	100 kg
Power	6 KW
Power Supply	220/50 Hz



Centrifugen

82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA Email: info@centrifugen.com | Website: centrifugen.com